
Answer Key 

Page 
  4 
  5 
 7 
  8 
12 
13 
15 
16 
18 
21 
22 
23 
26 
27 
31 
32 

1935; 1937; 1940; 1972; $1,503;159 to 1; 2.8 to 1; 2.3 to 1; 2034 
$22.54 
Forty; Ten 
Full; 62; 70; 1937; Primary; 35 
50%; 30% 
single; 62; 10 continuous years; 2 years; 66-70; 70 
reduce 
Cost; 1.6%; 2.7% 
Provisional;  
45%; $2.9 Trillion; 2010; 80% 
qualified; 8%; non-qualified; 70 
Other; Pension; Dividend; Net Effective Tax 
Market Risk; Inflation; Taxes; Longevity; Survivorship 
Market Risk; Taxes 
Green; wants 
Liquid; at risk; protected; guaranteed 




