

## Answer Key

<u>Page</u>	
4	1935; 1937; 1940; 1972; \$1,503;159 to 1; 2.8 to 1; 2.3 to 1; 2034
5	\$22.54
7	Forty; Ten
8	Full; 62; 70; 1937; Primary; 35
12	50%; 30%
13	single; 62; 10 continuous years; 2 years; 66-70; 70
15	reduce
16	Cost; 1.6%; 2.7%
18	Provisional;
21	45%; \$2.9 Trillion; 2010; 80%
22	qualified; 8%; non-qualified; 70
23	Other; Pension; Dividend; Net Effective Tax
26	Market Risk; Inflation; Taxes; Longevity; Survivorship
27	Market Risk; Taxes
31	Green; wants
32	Liquid; at risk; protected; guaranteed